ForceCheck Collet Force Gauge 461.055
08-0924 / Page 1 of 1
Uncontrolled Document
Ordering Information        Order Number
Complete set includes one collet force sensor, display, connecting cable, and carrying case.
Complete Set, 1/4 in Diameter       461.310.D0250IN.000
Complete Set, 1/2 in Diameter       461.310.D0500IN.000
Complete Set, 3/4 in Diameter       461.310.D0750IN.000
Complete Set, 1 in Diameter        461.310.D1000IN.000
Complete Set, 10 mm Diameter       461.310.D010MM.000
Complete Set, 16 mm Diameter       461.310.D016MM.000
Complete Set, 20 mm Diameter       461.310.D020MM.000
Complete Set, 25 mm Diameter       461.310.D025MM.000
Complete Set (Specify Diameter)       461.310.D______.000
Additional Collet Force Measuring Bars (Specify Diameter)    461.200.D______.000
The ForceCheck collet force gauge allows tool
holder and workholding collet holding force to be
quickly and easily measured.
Because it is problematic to measure, this critical